
May 2018 Lunch Menu 
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Tuesday May 1 

 

Hush Puppies 

Salad 

Baked Beans 

Oranges 

Wednesday May 2 

 

Pizza 

French Fries 

Apples 

Salad 

Milk 

Thursday May 3 

 

Mac N Cheese 

Salad 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Milk 

 

Monday May 7 

 

Grilled Cheese 

Salad 

Tuna 

Broccoli 

Fruit 

Milk 

 

Tuesday  May 8 

 

Pizza 

French Fries 

Apples 

Salad 

Milk 

Wednesday  May 9 

 

Hot Dogs 

Buns 

Baked Beans 

Salad 

Apples 

Thursday  May 10 

 

Baked Ziti 

Salad 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Milk  

Monday  May 14 

 

Scrambled Eggs 

Bagel 

Broccoli 

Salad 

Apples 

Milk 

 

Tuesday  May 15 

 

Chicken Nuggets 

Rice 

Salad 

Baked Beans 

Oranges 

Wednesday  May16 

 

Pizza 

French Fries 

Fruit 

Salad 

Milk 

  

Thursday  May 17 

 

Spaghetti 

Salad 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Milk 

 

 

Monday  May 21 

 

Shavuos 

  

Tuesday  May 22 

 

Deli 

Sub Rolls 

Salad 

Baked Beans 

Oranges 

Wednesday May 23 

 

Pizza 

French Fries 

Fruit 

Salad 

Milk 

Thursday May 24 

 

Mac N Cheese 

Salad 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Milk 

   

Monday May 28 

 

Memorial Day 

 

Tuesday  May 29 

 

Chicken Nuggets 

Rice 

Salad 

Baked Beans 

Oranges 

Wednesday May 30 
 

Pizza 

French Fries 

Fruit 

Salad 

Milk 

Thursday May 31 

 

Baked Ziti 

Salad 

Carrots 

Fruit 

Milk 

 


